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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Final START LIST

Hammer Throw MEN

Loppukilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Moukarinheitto MIEHET

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 8 August  2005    18:40

744 Szymon ZIÓLKOWSKI POL 761 83.38 79.14
79 Ivan TIKHON BLR 762 86.73 86.73

815 Ilya KONOVALOV RUS 713 82.28 79.92
378 Markus ESSER GER 804 80.00 80.00
944 Vladyslav PISKUNOV UKR 785 82.23 78.72
437 Krisztián PARS HUN 826 80.90 78.84
947 Andriy SKVARUK UKR 677 82.62 81.00
874 Libor CHARFREITAG SVK 778 81.81 80.85

71 Vadim DEVYATOVSKIY BLR 779 84.90 84.90
287 Olli-Pekka KARJALAINEN FIN 8010 83.30 79.69
812 Vadim KHERSONTSEV RUS 7411 81.26 79.47
396 Holger KLOSE GER 7212 82.22 79.23

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

86.74WR Yuriy SEDYKH URS 31 Stuttgart30 Aug 1986
83.38CR Szymon ZIÓLKOWSKI POL 25 Edmonton5 Aug 2001
86.73WL Ivan TIKHON BLR 28 Brest, BLR3 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Yuriy SEDYKH 30 Aug 8686.74 URS
Ivan TIKHON 3 Jul 0586.73 BLR
Sergey LITVINOV 3 Jul 8686.04 URS
Vadim DEVYATOVSKIY 21 Jul 0584.90 BLR
Koji MUROFUSHI 29 Jun 0384.86 JPN
Igor ASTAPKOVICH 6 Jun 9284.62 BLR
Igor NIKULIN 12 Jul 9084.48 URS
Jüri TAMM 9 Sep 8484.40 EST
Adrián ANNUS 10 Aug 0384.19 HUN
Tibor GÉCSEK 19 Sep 9883.68 HUN

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Ivan TIKHON86.73 BLR 3 Jul
Vadim DEVYATOVSKIY84.90 BLR 21 Jul
Esref APAK81.45 TUR 4 Jun
Andriy SKVARUK81.00 UKR 3 Jul
Libor CHARFREITAG80.85 SVK 1 Apr
Aleksey ZAGORNYI80.81 RUS 19 Feb
Chris HARMSE80.63 RSA 15 Apr
András HAKLITS80.41 CRO 29 May
Markus ESSER80.00 GER 4 Jun
Ilya KONOVALOV79.92 RUS 26 May
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